
2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022

+100 kg
6 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:31 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LEE, Sung Min

MAU-POHIVA, Jacob

KHAFAGI, Yahia

MONTA, Paul

BAYARSAIKHAN, David

SIEGLOFF, Angus

NSW

ACT

VIC

ACT

VIC

VIC

LEE, Sung Min  (NSW)

MAU-POHIVA, J.  (ACT)

KHAFAGI, Yahia  (VIC)

MONTA, Paul  (ACT)

BAYARSAIKHAN, D.  (VIC)

SIEGLOFF, Angus  (VIC)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022

-60 kg
23 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:36:00 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MCCLIFTY, Liam

MATSUZAKI, Leo

HUDEC, Denis

TAIRA, Leo

BIGGS, Riley

JONES, Alex

FRASER, Euan

TOURNIER, Timeo

TUCIC, Dusan

HATTINGH, Ethan

DE BRINCAT, Coby

GEORGIADIS, Adrian

MIDDLETON, Vas

SAKALOUSKI, Nikalai

MURRAY, Blake

JONES, Joshua

ZOLLINGER, Maxwell

LEE, Casey

DE BRINCAT, Riley

SIBONI, Liam

CARPENTER, Ethan

AL BAGHDADI, Hassan

BANNISTER, Jack

NSW

QLD

WA

QLD

NSW

VIC

QLD

WA

NSW

VIC

QLD

ACT

WA

NSW

QLD

VIC

NSW

QLD

QLD

WA

NSW

VIC

QLD

MCCLIFTY, Liam  (NSW)

TAIRA, Leo  (QLD)

FRASER, Euan  (QLD)

GEORGIADIS, A.  (ACT)

MIDDLETON, Vas  (WA)

LEE, Casey  (QLD)

DE BRINCAT, R.  (QLD)

AL BAGHDADI, H.  (VIC)

BANNISTER, Jack  (QLD) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022

-66 kg
21 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:36:53 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GREENBANK, Jordon

TAXIDIS, Anthony

MAGNANINI, Luke

RAIF, Elijah

JOST, Kimi

BELL, Jake

REDA, JAD

LEAVER, Seth

GARDINER, Lucas

MOGILIN, Flynn

KIM, Brian

HUTCHEON, Angus

TWEEN, Jack

SCHALL, Leo

EDWARDS, Phoenix

PEDLEY, Warrick

TOYOSHIMA, Kohsei

KLOPPER, Tiaan

KATZ, Dylan

LEAFE, Indiana

BARNES, Jacob

WA

VIC

QLD

NSW

WA

ACT

NSW

QLD

WA

NSW

SA

NSW

WA

VIC

NSW

WA

QLD

WA

NSW

NT

TAS

GREENBANK, J.  (WA)

BELL, Jake  (ACT)

REDA, JAD  (NSW)

LEAVER, Seth  (QLD)

GARDINER, Lucas  (WA)

HUTCHEON, Angus  (NSW)

TWEEN, Jack  (WA)

SCHALL, Leo  (VIC)

TOYOSHIMA, K.  (QLD)

LEAFE, Indiana  (NT)

BARNES, Jacob  (TAS) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022

-73 kg
17 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:36:58 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

KOENIG, Ryan

CRAMP, Thomas

MCCLIFTY, Nicholas

CHALLIS, Xavier

CHALLIS, Nicholas

DALTON, Casper

GIANTSIOS, Dimitri

OCHI, Keishin

LESLIE, Alex

KOENIG, JOSH

CARROLL, Nathan

YULDASHEV, Ali

THORN LANGELAAR, Nikolas

MIU, Brendan

KARNEY, Jack

MIU, Aidan

GURNEY, Cody

NSW

ACT

NSW

VIC

VIC

NSW

NSW

WA

TAS

NSW

VIC

NSW

NT

NSW

VIC

NSW

ACT

KOENIG, Ryan  (NSW)

CRAMP, Thomas  (ACT)

MCCLIFTY, N.  (NSW)

CHALLIS, Xavier  (VIC)

CHALLIS, N.  (VIC)

DALTON, Casper  (NSW)

GIANTSIOS, D.  (NSW)

KOENIG, JOSH  (NSW)

CARROLL, Nathan  (VIC)

YULDASHEV, Ali  (NSW)

THORN LANGELAAR, N.  (NT)

MIU, Brendan  (NSW)

KARNEY, Jack  (VIC)

MIU, Aidan  (NSW)

GURNEY, Cody  (ACT) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022

-81 kg
8 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:02 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

NIGHTINGALE, Noah

VLADICH-MCKENZIE, Lucas

CLOETE, Ilan

CALLAWAY, Kai

BEYERS, Carstens

BELL, Lewis

AMOS, William

APPLEBY-WINDSOR, Samuel

VIC

WA

QLD

ACT

VIC

ACT

VIC

QLD

NIGHTINGALE, N.  (VIC)

VLADICH-MCKENZIE, L.  (WA)

CLOETE, Ilan  (QLD)

CALLAWAY, Kai  (ACT)

BEYERS, Carstens  (VIC)

BELL, Lewis  (ACT)

AMOS, William  (VIC)

APPLEBY-WINDSOR, S.  (QLD)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022 -90 kg

5 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:08 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

TOMLIN, Lincoln QLD

RICHTER, Kris WA

LANDMAN, Matthew NSW

VOJNIKOVICH, Danny VIC

SHIPTON, Joshua WA

TOMLIN, Lincoln

RICHTER, Kris

QLD

WA

TOMLIN, Lincoln

LANDMAN, Matthew

RICHTER, Kris

LANDMAN, Matthew

QLD

NSW

WA

NSW

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

Wins Scores

0

0

(0)

(0)

VOJNIKOVICH, Danny

SHIPTON, Joshua

VIC

WA

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022 -100 kg

4 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:23 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

NIGHTINGALE, Axel

LINDSAY, Nat

TAYLOR, Lewis

TOMLIN, Harrison

VIC

NSW

NSW

QLD

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022 +78 kg

2 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:38:04 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

YANG, Shaoxuan

SAZDOV, Mia

YANG, Shaoxuan

SAZDOV, Mia

YANG, Shaoxuan

SAZDOV, Mia

NSW

VIC

NSW

VIC

NSW

VIC

Final Results
1.

2.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022

-48 kg
9 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:37 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VUMBACA, Clarissa

FREELAND, Cherese

TOMLIN, Tayissa

DO, Ashlyn

KNUDSEN, Bethany

BANNISTER, Callie

KERICOPOLAS, Chloe

MCCARTHY, Keana

TOURNIER, Maelie

NSW

NT

QLD

NSW

QLD

QLD

NSW

NSW

WA

VUMBACA, C.  (NSW)

DO, Ashlyn  (NSW)

KNUDSEN, Bethany  (QLD)

BANNISTER, C.  (QLD)

KERICOPOLAS, C.  (NSW)

MCCARTHY, Keana  (NSW)

TOURNIER, Maelie  (WA)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022 -52 kg

3 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:42 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FIELDER, Sienna QLD

FIELDER, Anneliese QLD

FRY, Alyssa WA

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

FIELDER, Sienna

FIELDER, Anneliese

FIELDER, Sienna

FRY, Alyssa

FIELDER, Anneliese

FRY, Alyssa

QLD

QLD

QLD

WA

QLD

WA

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022

-57 kg
12 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:46 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RISTEVSKI, Ivona

NGUYEN, Jayla

KELLY, Oren

BERTA, Zsofia

WOODWORD, Natasha

NOLAN, Bella

FINKA, DEANA

DOWELL, Gwyneth

KNIGHTS, Olivia

TANDEAN, Bianca

MCCRACKEN, Nytalia

GOSNELL, Phoebe

NSW

VIC

WA

WA

NSW

QLD

NSW

QLD

WA

NSW

WA

TAS

RISTEVSKI, Ivona  (NSW)

BERTA, Zsofia  (WA)

FINKA, DEANA  (NSW)

TANDEAN, Bianca  (NSW)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022 -63 kg

5 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:51 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BODIROZA, Andjela NSW

ABECILLA, Erika QLD

HOBBY, Olivia SA

RAMETTA, Ryley VIC

TUCIC, Andjelina NSW

BODIROZA, Andjela

ABECILLA, Erika

NSW

QLD

BODIROZA, Andjela

HOBBY, Olivia

ABECILLA, Erika

HOBBY, Olivia

NSW

SA

QLD

SA

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

Wins Scores

0

0

(0)

(0)

RAMETTA, Ryley

TUCIC, Andjelina

VIC

NSW

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



2022 Junior Men and Women Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 12 Jun 2022 -70 kg

5 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 13:37:58 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

JOYCE, Alannah NT

LEE, Cia NSW

CHARLES, Ashlee QLD

ANSKEY, Avalon VIC

RITCHIE, Abbie QLD

JOYCE, Alannah

LEE, Cia

NT

NSW

JOYCE, Alannah

CHARLES, Ashlee

LEE, Cia

CHARLES, Ashlee

NT

QLD

NSW

QLD

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

Wins Scores

0

0

(0)

(0)

ANSKEY, Avalon

RITCHIE, Abbie

VIC

QLD

Final Results
1.
2.
3.


